
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	BLAIRHACKS	2022-12-01	to	2022-12-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2022-12-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $1,882.17
2022-12-03 WiFi	Router	for	hardware	workshop txn_brHBzL -$37.09 $1,845.08
2022-12-04 Snacks	and	Water	from	Costco txn_9KHVQn -$62.25 $1,782.83
2022-12-09 Drawstring	Bags txn_a8H4Lr -$262.88 $1,519.95
2022-12-10 TARGET	T-1415 txn_vgHLMo -$7.14 $1,512.81
2022-12-10 CVS/PHARMACY	#01492 txn_qkHndr -$11.74 $1,501.07
2022-12-12 Jumper	wires	for	hardware	workshop txn_BZHdqq -$5.29 $1,495.78
2022-12-12 Five	Guys	(food	for	teacher	supervisor) txn_wNHmeG -$18.32 $1,477.46
2022-12-12 Thai	Chef	Rockville	(food	for	teacher	supervisor) txn_R2HRLd -$15.95 $1,461.51
2022-12-27 Invoice	to	Leangap txn_9KHpy2 $250.00 $1,711.51

WITHDRAWN:	$420.66.	DEPOSITED:	$250.00. $1,711.51

BlairHacks	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	BlairHacks's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


